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There’s Still Time to Submit Your Trail

You can still enter your aspirational trail on the Google Map here. Many trails
have already been added, make sure your trail is seen today. Tutorial for
instructions can be found here.
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Upcoming Events

e Saturday, March 13 - Trash Cleanup at Neabsco Creek hosted by the
Prince William Trails and Streams Coalition. Registration required, more
info here.
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o Saturday, March 20 - Sunday, June 20 - Great American Cleanup. Host

your own cleanup event or find a cleanup event near you at Keep America
Beautiful's website.

Save the Date!

Accelerating Active Transportation
Change in Northern Virginia

A \Virtual One-Day Summit

o Thursday, March 25 - Accelerating
Active Transportation Summit

Thu arch D21

hosted by George Mason 2. L. S
University. Learn about kxﬂ' @5:}9 M IS -\
transportation accessibility, health Event details at

https://transportation.gmu.edu/activetranspchange/

and active transportation, outreach,
and more. Register here.

Event registration avai in mid-February.

o Thursday, April 1 - Wednesday, April 7 - Walking Week. Check out the
Wood ‘n Dale Wanderers website for more information about walks to
come.

Upcoming Meetings
o Wednesday, March 3 @ 10a.m. - Aspirational Trails Commitee Meeting
e Thursday, March 11 @ 3p.m. - Communications Committee Meeting
o Tuesday, March 16 @ 10a.m. - Steering Committee Meeting.

e Thursday, April 15 @ 10a.m. - Greater Prince William Trail Coalition
Quarterly Meeting

To submit your events or provide information for the newsletter, email
info@gpwtrails.org.
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